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Campionat Catalunya Estiu Aleví 2024
REUS, 20 - 23/6/2024

Prova 39 Masc., 400m Lliure 12 anys masculí
22/6/2024 - 9:30 Resultats
MMC 4:35.80 , Sergi Cabanas Pegado Reus 18/7/2008

Classificació ANY Temps

1. CARRASCO SANCHEZ, Aitor 12 C.N. Sabadell 4:48.31 35,00
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:44.95 37.12 250m: 2:59.11 37.79 350m: 4:12.42 36.28

100m: 1:07.83 36.12 200m: 2:21.32 36.37 300m: 3:36.14 37.03 400m: 4:48.31 35.89

2. TEMESSEK, Elies 12 C.N. Barcelona 4:59.46 33,00
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:45.58 37.50 250m: 3:03.68 39.27 350m: 4:21.49 38.84

100m: 1:08.08 36.63 200m: 2:24.41 38.83 300m: 3:42.65 38.97 400m: 4:59.46 37.97

3. MARTINEZ ROS, Alex 12 C.N. Terrassa 5:01.29 31,00
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:49.89 38.20 250m: 3:07.13 38.12 350m: 4:23.94 38.19

100m: 1:11.69 37.85 200m: 2:29.01 39.12 300m: 3:45.75 38.62 400m: 5:01.29 37.35

4. ZURANO CAUSA, Pau 12 G.E.N. Roses 5:07.65 29,00
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:48.92 39.48 250m: 3:08.85 39.80 350m: 4:29.50 40.14

100m: 1:09.44 37.42 200m: 2:29.05 40.13 300m: 3:49.36 40.51 400m: 5:07.65 38.15

5. CASTEL GARCIA, Lucas 12 C.N. Sabadell 5:08.74 28,00
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:53.30 39.51 250m: 3:12.11 39.30 350m: 4:30.58 38.87

100m: 1:13.79 38.94 200m: 2:32.81 39.51 300m: 3:51.71 39.60 400m: 5:08.74 38.16

6. CRUZ DOMINGO, Yago 12 C.N. Sabadell 5:12.94 27,00
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 1:55.03 40.43 250m: 3:15.91 40.26 350m: 4:35.77 39.34

100m: 1:14.60 39.07 200m: 2:35.65 40.62 300m: 3:56.43 40.52 400m: 5:12.94 37.17

7. AMOR HERNANDEZ, Teo 12 C.E. Mediterrani 5:14.00 26,00
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:54.90 40.62 250m: 3:15.33 39.44 350m: 4:35.46 39.59

100m: 1:14.28 39.43 200m: 2:35.89 40.99 300m: 3:55.87 40.54 400m: 5:14.00 38.54

8. CORDOBA MARTOS, Adrian 12 C.N. Sabadell 5:18.59 -
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:54.85 40.82 250m: 3:17.63 42.08 350m: 4:40.12 41.64

100m: 1:14.03 39.03 200m: 2:35.55 40.70 300m: 3:58.48 40.85 400m: 5:18.59 38.47

9. TAMAYO GOMEZ, Marc 12 C.N. Castellet 5:18.80 24,00
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.66 39.84 250m: 3:15.71 40.00 350m: 4:38.28 40.51

100m: 1:14.82 39.66 200m: 2:35.71 41.05 300m: 3:57.77 42.06 400m: 5:18.80 40.52

10. GUERRERO LLONGUERAS, Xavi 12 C.N. Terrassa 5:22.55 23,00
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 1:59.45 40.50 250m: 3:21.87 40.56 350m: 4:44.70 40.74

100m: 1:18.95 40.97 200m: 2:41.31 41.86 300m: 4:03.96 42.09 400m: 5:22.55 37.85

11. MUÑOZ OLIVERA, Gael 12 C.N. Sant Boi 5:23.78 22,00
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.74 40.45 250m: 3:18.75 40.99 350m: 4:42.61 41.76

100m: 1:15.29 40.33 200m: 2:37.76 42.02 300m: 4:00.85 42.10 400m: 5:23.78 41.17

12. MASANA CAMATS, Nil 12 C.E.N. Balaguer 5:25.67 21,00
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 1:58.03 41.22 250m: 3:21.94 42.37 350m: 4:45.49 42.02

100m: 1:16.81 40.01 200m: 2:39.57 41.54 300m: 4:03.47 41.53 400m: 5:25.67 40.18

13. CANALS RUBIÓ, Oriol 12 C.N. Tarraco 5:27.26 20,00
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:57.34 41.62 250m: 3:21.50 42.12 350m: 4:46.89 42.95

100m: 1:15.72 40.67 200m: 2:39.38 42.04 300m: 4:03.94 42.44 400m: 5:27.26 40.37

14. BALAGUER GONZÁLEZ, Pau 12 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 5:29.74 19,00
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:01.81 42.75 250m: 3:25.74 42.06 350m: 4:49.28 41.62

100m: 1:19.06 41.33 200m: 2:43.68 41.87 300m: 4:07.66 41.92 400m: 5:29.74 40.46

15. ALCANTARA POZO, Bryan 12 C.N. Mataró 5:29.98 18,00
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:02.10 42.67 250m: 3:27.17 42.78 350m: 4:51.60 42.41

100m: 1:19.43 41.37 200m: 2:44.39 42.29 300m: 4:09.19 42.02 400m: 5:29.98 38.38

16. RAYO CASTELLAR, Leo 12 C.E. Mediterrani 5:32.62 17,00
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 2:00.71 42.48 250m: 3:25.62 42.35 350m: 4:51.70 42.46

100m: 1:18.23 41.26 200m: 2:43.27 42.56 300m: 4:09.24 43.62 400m: 5:32.62 40.92

17. ALVAREZ ORTIZ, Didac 12 C.N. Badalona 5:34.45 16,00
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:01.47 42.60 250m: 3:25.93 41.87 350m: 4:53.64 43.33

100m: 1:18.87 41.68 200m: 2:44.06 42.59 300m: 4:10.31 44.38 400m: 5:34.45 40.81
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18. SANCHO RUIZ, Marc 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:35.64 15,00
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:03.32 43.27 250m: 3:29.34 43.17 350m: 4:54.32 42.53

100m: 1:20.05 41.74 200m: 2:46.17 42.85 300m: 4:11.79 42.45 400m: 5:35.64 41.32

19. BOMBÍ ESCODA, Marçal 12 C.N. Barcelona 5:36.63 14,00
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:57.71 42.43 250m: 3:24.72 43.86 350m: 4:54.54 45.52

100m: 1:15.28 40.21 200m: 2:40.86 43.15 300m: 4:09.02 44.30 400m: 5:36.63 42.09

20. DORADO NAVARRO, Unai 12 C.N. Tarraco 5:39.71 13,00
50m: 37.04 37.04 150m: 2:03.26 44.32 250m: 3:30.69 43.72 350m: 4:59.00 44.00

100m: 1:18.94 41.90 200m: 2:46.97 43.71 300m: 4:15.00 44.31 400m: 5:39.71 40.71

21. NOGUERAS RIBAS, Aniol 12 C.N. Mataró 5:40.68 12,00
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:02.24 43.77 250m: 3:30.77 44.92 350m: 4:58.24 43.99

100m: 1:18.47 40.67 200m: 2:45.85 43.61 300m: 4:14.25 43.48 400m: 5:40.68 42.44

22. LORENZO MAGALLÓN, Bruno 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:41.96 11,00
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 2:01.97 43.15 250m: 3:30.49 44.61 350m: 4:57.90 44.13

100m: 1:18.82 42.73 200m: 2:45.88 43.91 300m: 4:13.77 43.28 400m: 5:41.96 44.06

23. ALONSO GOMEZ, Marti 12 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 5:46.29 10,00
50m: 38.93 38.93 150m: 2:05.93 45.14 250m: 3:36.33 45.53 350m: 5:04.98 44.12

100m: 1:20.79 41.86 200m: 2:50.80 44.87 300m: 4:20.86 44.53 400m: 5:46.29 41.31

24. PONS CAMPILLO, Pol 12 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 5:50.06 9,00
50m: 39.49 39.49 150m: 2:08.65 45.26 250m: 3:37.74 44.04 350m: 5:07.08 45.00

100m: 1:23.39 43.90 200m: 2:53.70 45.05 300m: 4:22.08 44.34 400m: 5:50.06 42.98

25. YOSEF GUENDOUZ, Yosef Guendouz 12 C.N. Cerdanyola 5:55.72 8,00
50m: 39.04 39.04 150m: 2:07.77 44.97 250m: 3:39.52 45.12 350m: 5:11.89 45.61

100m: 1:22.80 43.76 200m: 2:54.40 46.63 300m: 4:26.28 46.76 400m: 5:55.72 43.83

26. EL OUAHHABY LALLOUCH, Ishak 12 C.N. Mataró 5:57.68 7,00
50m: 39.79 39.79 150m: 2:09.54 45.75 250m: 3:43.01 46.90 350m: 5:15.87 46.00

100m: 1:23.79 44.00 200m: 2:56.11 46.57 300m: 4:29.87 46.86 400m: 5:57.68 41.81

27. CARPIO SILVA, Rodrigo 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 6:08.39 6,00
50m: 42.11 42.11 150m: 2:14.17 46.66 250m: 3:48.94 46.98 350m: 5:23.10 46.59

100m: 1:27.51 45.40 200m: 3:01.96 47.79 300m: 4:36.51 47.57 400m: 6:08.39 45.29

28. JIMENEZ DE ARECHAGA DEL RIO, Tabaré12 C.N. Santa Perpètua 6:11.78 5,00
50m: 42.45 42.45 150m: 2:16.85 46.49 250m: 3:55.52 47.84 350m: 5:28.62 45.18

100m: 1:30.36 47.91 200m: 3:07.68 50.83 300m: 4:43.44 47.92 400m: 6:11.78 43.16

29. FAJARDO CHAVERO, Eric 12 C.N. Badia 6:15.19 4,00
100m: 1:28.52 1:28.52 300m: 4:42.84 1:39.02 400m: 6:15.19 44.88
200m: 3:03.82 1:35.30 350m: 5:30.31 47.47

30. HILALI ARBAOUI, Adam 12 C.N. Badia 6:17.42 3,00
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:19.48 49.95 250m: 3:56.16 47.83 350m: 5:31.27 45.00

100m: 1:29.53 47.61 200m: 3:08.33 48.85 300m: 4:46.27 50.11 400m: 6:17.42 46.15

31. NARANJO MARTÍNEZ, Xavier 12 C.N. Igualada 6:18.28 2,00
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:18.64 48.46 250m: 3:57.97 48.73 350m: 5:35.64 48.09

100m: 1:30.18 49.34 200m: 3:09.24 50.60 300m: 4:47.55 49.58 400m: 6:18.28 42.64

32. CARRASCO BARRAGÁN, Aleix 12 C.N. Mataró 6:22.31 -
50m: 43.10 43.10 150m: 2:19.00 48.72 250m: 3:58.14 50.31 350m: 5:35.01 47.33

100m: 1:30.28 47.18 200m: 3:07.83 48.83 300m: 4:47.68 49.54 400m: 6:22.31 47.30


